Lapset alle 11v. 1,4 km

TULOS AIKA
1 00:06:30

Nuoret 12-15v 3,4 km

TULOS MAALIAIKA:

1 00:13:25

2 00:13:59
00:14:37
00:14:43
KESKEYTTANYT

Kuntosarja 6,7km

TULOS MAALIAIKA:

1 00.38.14

2 00.41.37
00.41.38
00.43.33
00.43.34
00.44.00
Keskeyttanyt

Miehet 10km

TULOS MAALIAIKA:

1 00.38.25

2 00.44.41
00.50.38
00.53.15
00.53.44

Naiset 10km

TULOS MAALIAIKA:

1 00.52.57

2 00.55.09
00.55.30
00.58.49
00.59.43
1:06:12

1:06:13

NUMERO:

NUMERO:
23
25
26
24
21

NUMERO:
203
206
205
202
201
207
204

NUMERO:
302
305
304
303
301

NUMERO:
322
326
323
327
321
325
324

Nimi
Rufus Holmstrom

Nimi

Jerry Kurri

Gustav Wasstrom
Rasmus Holmstrom
[Imari Korsu

Rami

Nimi

Kari Nieminen

Jenni Mikkonen

Timo Mikkonen
Anniina Wester
Tuomas Huhmarniemi
Elsa Nurmiainen
Maria Linden

Nimi

JaniJuutilainen

Sam Suvanto

Uolevi Nurmi

Aki Korsu

Ari-Pekka Juutilainen

Nimi

Pamela Roth
Claudia Schon
Milla Papunen
Bea Alonso

Terhi Mettovaara
Erin Holmberg
Julia Osterholm



